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1. Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 201C 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.00 6. 12.3 225.25

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.00 2. (61.00)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 2. (97.75)

105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 1. (146.95)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 1. (188.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 1. (225.25)

2. Loseva, Tamara RUS 201C 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 30.00 3. 11.7 206.05

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 30.60 1. (60.60)

403C 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 1. (102.40)

5132D 2.2 6.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.90 2. (134.30)

203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 2. (169.30)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 2. (206.05)

3. Berger, Nina SVNA 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 2. 12.0 198.45

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 28.05 4. (59.55)

104C 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 4. (96.95)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 5. (125.75)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 32.00 5. (157.75)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.70 3. (198.45)

4. Mostovenko, Kateryna UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 4. 11.7 196.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 5. (58.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.90 5. (87.40)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 4. (128.10)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 33.00 4. (161.10)

5223D 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.65 4. (196.75)

5. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 1. 11.1 192.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 3. (65.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 3. (97.40)

403C 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 3. (132.60)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.90 3. (164.50)

5221D 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 5. (192.55)

6. Bochek, Kseniia UKR 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 4. 11.1 180.90

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 6. (57.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 6. (85.75)

403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 6. (118.75)

104C 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 6. (152.85)

5221D 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 6. (180.90)

7. Belova, Anastasiia NVSP 201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 7. 11.8 171.45

301C 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 28.00 7. (54.40)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 26.40 7. (80.80)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 31.05 7. (111.85)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 7. (144.85)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.60 7. (171.45)
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8. Esmann, Sofia UKR 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 8. 11.3 170.80

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. (52.75)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.40 8. (73.15)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 8. (107.25)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 8. (141.35)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.45 8. (170.80)

9. Hoffmann, Judith SVNA 201C 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.75 10. 10.0 143.50

301C 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 9. (41.15)

5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 27.90 9. (69.05)

103C 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.40 9. (95.45)

402C 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 22.40 9. (117.85)

5311A 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 25.65 9. (143.50)

10. van Weert, Lita PSV 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 24.00 9. 10.2 136.35

103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 10. (51.20)

201B 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 14.40 10. (65.60)

302C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 10. (86.40)

5221D 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.65 10. (111.05)

104C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 25.30 10. (136.35)

11. Kopytov, Esenija SVNA 101B 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 17.55 11. 9.2 120.05

201B 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.80 11. (34.35)

401B 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 11. (56.85)

301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 11. (78.45)

103C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 21.60 11. (100.05)

402C 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 20.00 11. (120.05)

12. Gebele, Emelie SVNA 101B 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 17.55 11. 9.0 96.35

201B 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.40 12. (31.95)

401B 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.50 12. (48.45)

301C 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 12.80 12. (61.25)

102C 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 17.50 12. (78.75)

402C 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 17.60 12. (96.35)


